RNS Number: 02541 GSK PLC 22 March 2024

GSK plc (the 'Company') Transaction notification

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')			
a)	Name	Lady Susan Symo	onds	
b)	Position/status	PCA of Sir Jonath	an Symonds (N	on-Executive Chair)
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification		
2.	Details of the issuer, auctioneer or auctio		nce market pa	rticipant, auction platform,
a)	Name	GSK plc		
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYL	.O1D793	
3.	(ii) each type of tran	nils of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where saction(s) has been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary shares o ISIN: GB00BN7S\		ich ('Ordinary Shares')
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 2,900	Ordinary Share	es
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume(s)
		£16.5989		2,900
d)	Aggregated information	N/A (single transa	ction)	
	Aggregated volume Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exc	change (XLON)	

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Urs Rohner
b)	Position/status	Independent Non-Executive Director
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	GSK plc
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1D793

3.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary shares of 31 ISIN: GB00BN7SWP6	1/4 pence each ('Ordinary Shares') 3
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 434 Ordin	ary Shares
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) £16.6160	Volume(s) 434
d)	Aggregated information	N/A (single transaction	n)
	Aggregated volume Price		
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchan	ge (XLON)

1.	Details of PDMR/per	son closely associate	ed with them ('PCA')
a)	Name	Wendy Becker	
b)	Position/status	Independent Non-Exe	cutive Director
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification	
2.	Details of the issuer auctioneer or auction		e market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	GSK plc	
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1I	D793
3.	(ii) each type of tran	transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where has been conducted	
	transaction(s) has be	een conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument		1/4 pence each ('Ordinary Shares') 33
a) b)	Description of the	Ordinary shares of 31	63
,	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the	Ordinary shares of 31 ISIN: GB00BN7SWP6 Purchase of 434 Ordin	63
b)	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the transaction	Ordinary shares of 31 ISIN: GB00BN7SWP6 Purchase of 434 Ordin	nary Shares
b)	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the transaction	Ordinary shares of 31 ISIN: GB00BN7SWP6 Purchase of 434 Ordin	volume(s) 434
b)	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s	Ordinary shares of 31 ISIN: GB00BN7SWP6 Purchase of 434 Ordin Price(s) £16.6160	volume(s) 434
b)	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Ordinary shares of 31 ISIN: GB00BN7SWP6 Purchase of 434 Ordin Price(s) £16.6160	volume(s) 434

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Charles Bancroft
b)	Position/status	Senior Independent Non-Executive Director
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification
2.	Details of the issuer, auctioneer or auction	emission allowance market participant, auction platform, n monitor
a)	Name	GSK plc
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1D793
3.	Details of the transa (ii) each type of tran transaction(s) has be	ction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; saction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where sen conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument	American Depositary Shares ('ADSs') ISIN: US37733W2044
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 1,653 ADSs
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)
		\$41.9027 1,653
d)	Aggregated information	N/A (single transaction)
	Aggregated volume Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20
f)	Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exchange (XNYS)

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Dr Hal Barron
b)	Position/status	Non-Executive Director
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification
2.	Details of the issue auctioneer or aucti	r, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, ion monitor
a)	Name	GSK plc
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1D793
3.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument	American Depositary Shares ('ADSs') ISIN: US37733W2044
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 219 ADSs

	tranoactor i			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		\$41.9027	219	
d)	Aggregated information	N/A (single transactio	on)	
	Aggregated volume Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20		
f)	Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exch	nange (XNYS)	

Details of PDMR/per	son closely associate	ed with them ('PCA')
Name	Dr Anne Beal	
Position/status	Independent Non-Exe	cutive Director
Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification	
		market participant, auction platform,
Name	GSK plc	
LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1I	D793
(ii) each type of tran	saction; (iii) each da	e repeated for (i) each type of instrument; te; and (iv) each place where
Description of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 219 ADS	S
Price(s) and volume(s)) Price(s)	Volume(s)
	\$41.9027	219
Aggregated information	N/A (single transactio	n)
Aggregated volume Price		
Date of the transaction	2024-03-20	
Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exch	ange (XNYS)
	Name Position/status Initial notification/amendment Details of the issuer auctioneer or auctioner auctioneer or auctioner auctioneer or auctioner auctioneer of the financial instrument Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Price Date of the transaction Place of the	Position/status Independent Non-Execution Initial notification Initial Ini

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Dr Hal Dietz
b)	Position/status	Independent Non-Executive Director
٥)	Initial natification/	Initial natification

C)	initial notification/ amendment	initiai notilication	
2.	Details of the issuer, auctioneer or auction		arket participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	GSK plc	
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1D79	3
3.		saction; (iii) each date;	peated for (i) each type of instrument; and (iv) each place where
a)		American Depositary Sha ISIN: US37733W2044	ares ('ADSs')
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 219 ADSs	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		\$41.9027	219
d)	Aggregated information	N/A (single transaction)	
	Aggregated volume Price		
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20	
f)	Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exchanç	ge (XNYS)

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')		
a)	Name	Dr Jesse Goodman	
b)	Position/status	Independent Non-Executive	Director
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification	
2.	Details of the issuer auctioneer or auction		ket participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	GSK plc	
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1D793	
3.	(ii) each type of tran	ction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; saction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where een conducted	
	u a i i sa cu o i i (s) i i a s be	een conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument	American Depositary Share ISIN: US37733W2044	es ('ADSs')
a) b)	Description of the	American Depositary Share	es ('ADSs')
b)	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the	American Depositary Share ISIN: US37733W2044 Purchase of 219 ADSs	vs ('ADSs') Volume(s)
,	Description of the financial instrument Nature of the transaction	American Depositary Share ISIN: US37733W2044 Purchase of 219 ADSs	

	Aggregated volume Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20
f)	Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exchange (XNYS)

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')						
a)	Name	Elizabeth (Liz) McKee Anderson					
b)	Position/status	Independent Non-Executive Director					
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification					
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor						
a)	Name	GSK plc					
b)	LEI	54	93000HZTVUYLO1D793				
3.	(ii) each type of tran	of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ion(s) has been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument	American Depositary Shares ('ADSs') ISIN: US37733W2044					
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 219 ADSs					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s))	Price(s)	Volume(s)			
			\$41.9027	219			
d)	Aggregated information	N	N/A (single transaction)				
	Aggregated volume Price						
e)	Date of the transaction	20	024-03-20				
f)	Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exchange (XNYS)					

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')				
a)	Name	Dr Vishal Sikka			
b)	Position/status	Independent Non-Executive Director			
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification			
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	GSK plc			
b)	LEI	5493000HZTVUYLO1D793			

3.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument	American Depositary Shares ('ADSs') ISIN: US37733W2044				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of 756 ADSs				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) \$41.9027	Volume(s) 756			
d)	Aggregated information Aggregated volume Price	N/A (single transaction)			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-20				
f)	Place of the transaction	New York Stock Exchange (XNYS)				

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHSEIFIEELSEDD